Air preparation units > series X >
Filter regulator FRX
Filter regulator FRX
Technical details
Temperature range -10°C ... +60°C
Input range 1.5 ... 16 bar
Mounting vertically, drain at bottom
Medium compressed air according to ISO 8573-1:2010, neutral gases

Bourdon tube pressure gauge (EN 837-1), pressure connection rear.
  MXA-**-**-**
Order code
Series
Diameter
40 40  mm
50 50 mm
63 63 mm
Range
06 0 ... 6 bar
10 0 ... 10 bar
16 0 ... 16 bar
Model-no.: MXA-50-06-14 MXA-50-10-14 MXA-50-16-14
Connection G1/4 R1/4 R1/4
Standard for series - - X1. X2. Y1. Y2
Range 0 ... 6 bar 0 ... 10 bar 0 ... 16 bar
Weight (kg) 0.071 0.071 0.071
Model-no.: MXA-40-06-18 MXA-40-10-18 MXA-40-16-18 MXA-63-06-14 MXA-63-10-14 MXA-63-16-14
Connection G1/8 R1/8 R1/8 G1/4 G1/4 G1/4
Standard for series - - K. RD - - Y3
Range 0 ... 6 bar 0 ... 10 bar 0 ... 16 bar 0 ... 6 bar 0 ... 10 bar 0 ... 16 bar
Weight (kg) 0.071 0.071 0.071 0.080 0.080 0.080